
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 
 
Sub: Quotation for supply of a Workstation and Monitor 
 
Reference: IITK/HWRE/2016-24-02         Dated 24.02.2016 
 
 
Sealed quotations are invited for a workstation and monitor 
 
1. ThinkStation Pseries with 
 
Intel Xeon Processor E5-2690 v3 (Twelve Core HT, 35MB Cache, 2.6GHz Turbo) / 32GB 
(4x8GB)2133MHz DDR4 RDIMM ECC RAM / 1TB 3.5inch Serial ATA (7,200 Rpm) Hard Drive / 
Integrated Intel AHCI chipset SATA controller (6 x 6.0Gb/s) - SW RAID 0/1/5/10 / 8x Slim line DVD+/-
RW Drive / NvidiaQuadro K2200 4GB (2 DP, DL-DVI-I) (1 DP to SL-DVI adapter) / Internal Speaker / 
Integrated NIC included / USB Optical Mouse / Keyboard / Windows 8.1 or 10 Professional English 
64bit / Windows 10 OS Professional Recovery 64bit – DVD / ThinkVision Pro2820 28-inch WVA 
LED Backlit LCD Monitor with webcam 
 
 
Intel Xeon Processor E5-1650 v3 (Six Core HT, 15MBCache, 3.5GHz Turbo), 32GB 2133MHz 
DDR4 RDIMM ECC RAM / 1TB3.5inch Serial ATA (7,200 Rpm) Hard Drive / Integrated Intel 
AHCIchipset SATA controller (6 x 6.0Gb/s) - SW RAID 0/1/5/10 / 8x Slim lineDVD+/-RW Drive / 
NvidiaQuadro K2200 4GB / Speaker / Network Adapter / USBOptical Mouse / USB Business 
Keyboard/ Window 10 pro / ThinkVision Pro2820 28-inch WVA LED Backlit LCD Monitor with 
webcam. 

 
2. Dell Precision T5810 workstation with 
 
Intel Xeon Processor E5-2690 v3 (Twelve Core HT, 35MB Cache, 2.6GHz Turbo) / 32GB 
(4x8GB)2133MHz DDR4 RDIMM ECC RAM / 1TB 3.5inch Serial ATA (7,200 Rpm) Hard Drive / 
Integrated Intel AHCI chipset SATA controller (6 x 6.0Gb/s) - SW RAID 0/1/5/10 / 8x Slim line DVD+/-
RW Drive / NvidiaQuadro K2200 4GB (2 DP, DL-DVI-I) (1 DP to SL-DVI adapter) / Internal Speaker / 
Integrated NIC included / Dell USB Optical Mouse - MS111 – black / Keyboard / Windows 8.1 or 10 
Professional English 64bit / Dell UltraSharp UZ2715H 27" Monitor with Webcam 
 
 
 
425W Chassis with Intel Xeon Processor E5-1650 v3 (Six Core HT, 15MBCache, 3.5GHz Turbo) / 
32GB (8x4GB) 2133MHz DDR4 RDIMM ECC RAM / 1TB3.5inch Serial ATA (7,200 Rpm) Hard 
Drive / Integrated Intel AHCIchipset SATA controller (6 x 6.0Gb/s) - SW RAID 0/1/5/10 / 8x Slim 
lineDVD+/-RW Drive / NvidiaQuadro K2200 4GB (2 DP, DL-DVI- I) (1 DP toSL-DVI adapter) / 
Internal Speaker / Integrated NIC included / Dell USBOptical Mouse - MS111 – black / Dell KB212-
B USB Entry Business Keyboard/ Window 8.1 or 10 pro / Dell UltraSharp UZ2715H 27" Monitor 
with Webcam 



Notes: 
1. Hard copy of quotations must reach the undersigned by 30st Mar 2016.   
2. Quotation must be valid for 90 days.  
3. All the technical details should be attached along with the quote.   
4. Include educational/academic discounts.  
5. Supplier must have office/branch in Kanpur and single point of contact in Kanpur for any  
service related issues.  
6. Reporting time for local person should not be more than 2 hours.   
7. Resolving time should not be more than 2 business days.  
8. Delivery period should not be more than 4 weeks and delivery should be at IIT Kanpur.  
9. Payments terms: 90% on installation and 10% satisfactory report.  
 
 
The sealed quotations should be addressed to 
 
Dr. RichaOjha  
Hydraulics Lab (Room No. 2)  
Department of Civil Engineering 
I.I.T., Kanpur-208016, UP  
Phone: 512-679-7765 


